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Here you can find the menu of Cinnamon Indisk Restaurang Ab in Stockholm. At the moment, there are 19
dishes and drinks on the food list. You can inquire about seasonal or weekly deals via phone.
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Cinnamon Indisk Restaurang 116 Menu .

Non fllcoholic Drinks

KAFFE 325 kr

flsian Specialties

SAMOSA

T

BLACK PASSION 755 kr

Ingredients Used

VEGETABLES

Indian
NAAN
PAPADAM 406 kr

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

LAMB

CHICKEN

Dessert

KULFI
: \_.: = GAZOR HALUA
- ICECREAM

CHAT SHRIMP
DESHI PALAK PANEER PAKORA
SINGARA SAMOSA

Huvudriitter

LAMM RIZALA (1 CHILI)
AAM LAMM BADAMI

CYKLON CHICKEN SIZLER(2
CHILI)

NIBU CHICKEN SIZLER(L CHILI)

CINNAMON TANDOORI
CHICKEN

813 kr

813 kr
755 kr

987 kr
755 kr
697 kr

2,264 kr
2,194 kr

2,090 kr
2,090 kr

1,974 kr



Cinnamon Indisk Restaurang 116 Menu .

Cinnamon Indisk Restaurang b

Skeppsmaeklargatan 9, SE-120 Opening Hours:

69Sweden, Stockholm Monday 15:00 -21:00
Tuesday 15:00 -21:00
Wednesday 15:00 -21:00
Thursday 15:00 -21:00
Friday 15:00 -22:00
Saturday 15:00 -22:00
Sunday 13:00 -21:00
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